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3years Smart Net Servicess for the bellow Device

Date 18-08 - 1400

Product Number Product Description PAK/Serial Number Quantity
NAM2420-K9 Cisco Prime NAM 2420 Appliance, 2x10GbE FCH2132V1EL 1
NAM2420-K9 Cisco Prime NAM 2420 Appliance, 2x10GbE FCH2132VOMM 1
NAM24-HD1T7K12G 1TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD W4716T57 1
NAM24-HD1T7K12G 1TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD W4717W7R 1
NAM24-HD1T7K12G 1TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD W4716RG3 1
NAM24-HD1T7K12G 1TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD W4717ZE4 1
NAM24-HD1T7K12G 1TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD W4717VYZ 1
NAM24-HD1T7K12G 1TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD W4716RG6 1
NAM24-PSU2V2-1200W NAM2400 : 1200W / 800W V2 AC Power Supply LIT220823ZS 1
NAM24-PSU2V2-1200W NAM2400 : 1200W / 800W V2 AC Power Supply LIT2208242N 1
NAM24-HD1T7K12G 1TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD W4717QWY 1
NAM24-MR-1X161RV-A 16GB DDR4-2400-MHz RDIMM/PC4-19200/single rank/x4/1.2v S802COF18041AB97BF9 1
NAM24-MRAID12G NAM 2400: Cisco 12G SAS Modular Raid Controller LSK220702PC 1
NAM24-MR-1X161RV-A 16GB DDR4-2400-MHz RDIMM/PC4-19200/single rank/x4/1.2v S802COF18041AB979ED 1
NAM24-MRAID12G-4GB NAM2400: 12Gbps SAS 4GB FBWC Cache module (Raid 0/1/5/6) LSK2139063P 1
NAM24-HD1T7K12G 1TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD W4716TCE 1
NAM24-MR-1X161RV-A 16GB DDR4-2400-MHz RDIMM/PC4-19200/single rank/x4/1.2v S802COF18041AB978B2 1
NAM24-HD1T7K12G 1TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD W47172GZ 1
NAM24-HD1T7K12G 1TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD W4716TL3 1
NAM24-MR-1X161RV-A 16GB DDR4-2400-MHz RDIMM/PC4-19200/single rank/x4/1.2v S802COF18041ABSAECA 1
NAM24-HD1T7K12G 1TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD W4717VTC 1
NAM24-MLOM-CSC-02 NAM 2400: Cisco UCS VIC1227 VIC MLOM - Dual Port 10Gb SFP+ FCH214672K3 1
NAM24-HD1T7K12G 1TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD W47180BY 1
R2XX-RAID1 Enable RAID 1 Setting 1
NAM24-N20-BBLKD UCS 2.5 inch HDD blanking panel 8
NAM24-HD1T7K12G 1TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD W4717WGV 1
NAM24-TPM2-001 NAM TPM Module FCH220374KG 1
R2XX-RAID5 Enable RAID 5 Setting 1
NAM-APPLSW1-6.2-K9 Cisco Prime NAM Software Version 6.2 for Appliances 1
CAB-9K10A-UK Power Cord, 250VAC 10A BS1363 Plug (13 A fuse), UK 2
NAM24-HD1T7K12G 1 TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD W4717VBV 1
NAM24-PCI-1B-240M4 Right PCle Riser Board (Riser 1) (3 x8) for 6 PCl slots FCH22047SSW 1
NAM24-HD1T7K12G 1 TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD W471802) 1
NAM24-NT20E3-2-PTP Napatech NT20E3-2-PTP 2x10G card NAP00000237289 1
NAM24-HD1T7K12G 1TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD W4717YTL 1
NAM?24-SD-32-C220 NAM 32GB SD Card Module STP22020NQE 1
NAM?24-CPU-E52660D 2.60 GHz E5-2660 v3/105W 10C/25MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz 2W805042A1809 1
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NAM24-MRAID12G-4GB NAM2400: 12Gbps SAS 4GB FBWC Cache module (Raid 0/1/5/6) LSK213904TW 1
NAM24-MRAID12G NAM 2400: Cisco 12G SAS Modular Raid Controller LSK220702NY 1
CAB-9K10A-UK Power Cord, 250VAC 10A BS1363 Plug (13 A fuse), UK 2
R2XX-RAID5 Enable RAID 5 Setting 1
R2XX-RAID1 Enable RAID 1 Setting 1
NAM24-TPM2-001 NAM TPM Module FCH220374TS 1
NAM24-PSU2V2-1200W NAM2400 : 1200W / 800W V2 AC Power Supply LIT22082422 1
NAM24-PSU2V2-1200W NAM2400 : 1200W / 800W V2 AC Power Supply LIT2208243X 1
NAM24-MLOM-CSC-02 NAM 2400: Cisco UCS VIC1227 VIC MLOM - Dual Port 10Gb SFP+ FCH214672A5 1
NAM?24-SD-32-C220 NAM 32GB SD Card Module STP22020NPN 1
NAM?24-CPU-E52660D 2.60 GHz E5-2660 v3/105W 10C/25MB Cache/DDR4 2133MHz 2W803019A2911 1
NAM24-NT20E3-2-PTP Napatech NT20E3-2-PTP 2x10G card NAP00000237294 1
NAM?24-PCI-1B-240M4 Right PCle Riser Board (Riser 1) (3 x8) for 6 PCl slots FCH22047SSF 1
NAM24-HD1T7K12G 1TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD W4716QT4 1
NAM24-HD1T7K12G 1TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD W471C52T 1
NAM24-HD1T7K12G 1TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD W4716TL9 1
NAM24-HD1T7K12G 1TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD W4716T54 1
NAM24-HD1T7K12G 1TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD W4717WLE 1
NAM24-HD1T7K12G 1TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD W4716R61 1
NAM24-HD1T7K12G 1TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD W4716H)C 1
NAM24-HD1T7K12G 1TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD W4717VCM 1
NAM24-HD1T7K12G 1TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD W4717RAF 1
NAM24-HD1T7K12G 1TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD W47163J0 1
NAM24-HD1T7K12G 1TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD W47180R9 1
NAM24-HD1T7K12G 1TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD W4717X0S 1
NAM24-HD1T7K12G 1TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD W4717R7M 1
NAM24-HD1T7K12G 1TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD W4717QN2 1
NAM24-HD1T7K12G 1TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD W4717QKH 1
NAM24-HD1T7K12G 1TB 12G SAS 7.2K RPM SFF HDD W4717VoL 1
NAM24-MR-1X161RV-A 16GB DDR4-2400-MHz RDIMM/PC4-19200/single rank/x4/1.2v S802C0F18041AB97568 1
NAM24-MR-1X161RV-A 16GB DDR4-2400-MHz RDIMM/PC4-19200/single rank/x4/1.2v S802COF18041AB9AEGE 1
NAM24-MR-1X161RV-A 16GB DDR4-2400-MHz RDIMM/PC4-19200/single rank/x4/1.2v S802C0OF18041AB9B647 1
NAM24-MR-1X161RV-A 16GB DDR4-2400-MHz RDIMM/PC4-19200/single rank/x4/1.2v S802COF18041AB9CS85E 1
NAM-APPLSW1-6.2-K9 Cisco Prime NAM Software Version 6.2 for Appliances 1
NAM?24-N20-BBLKD UCS 2.5 inch HDD blanking panel 8
WS-C6509-E Catalyst 6500 Enhanced 9-slot chassis,14RU,no PS,no Fan Tray SMC21470020 1
VS-F6K-PFC4 Cat 6k 80G Sys Daughter Board Sup2T PFC4 JAE221009)2 1
SFP-10G-SR 10GBASE-SR SFP Module FNS22120XWN 1
VS-S2T-10G Cat 6500 Sup 2T with 2 x 10GbE and 3 x 1GbE with MSFC5 PFC4 1
SFP-10G-SR 10GBASE-SR SFP Module FNS22120XX0 1
MEM-SUP2T-2GB Catalyst 6500 2GB memory for Sup2T and Sup2TXL 1
VS-S2T-10G Cat 6500 Sup 2T with 2 x 10GbE and 3 x 1GbE with MSFC5 PFC4 1
SFP-10G-SR 10GBASE-SR SFP Module FNS22120XWU 1
GLC-SX-MMD 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm, DOM AGJ2202R89B 1
SFP-10G-SR 10GBASE-SR SFP Module FNS22120XWS 1

2

CAB-AC-2500W-INT

Power Cord, 250Vac 16A, INTL
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SFP-10G-SR 10GBASE-SR SFP Module FNS22120XWK
MEM-C6K-INTFL1GB Internal 1G Compact Flash

WS-C6509-E-FAN Catalyst 6509-E Chassis Fan Tray DCH213704LK
S2TAEK9N-15401SY Cisco CAT6000-VS-S2T 10S ADVANCED ENTERPRISE SERVICES NPE

VS-SUP2T-10G Catalyst 6500 Supervisor Engine 2T Baseboard JAE221401A0
C6800-8P10G Catalyst 6800 8 port 10GE with integrated DFC4 JAE22120754

WS-CAC-3000W

Catalyst 6500 3000W AC power supply

SNI1934AYHQ

MEM-SUP2T-2GB

Catalyst 6500 2GB memory for Sup2T and Sup2TXL

GLC-SX-MMD

1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm, DOM

AGJ2202R8AF

WS-X6K-SLOT-CVR-E

Catalyst 6500 Enhanced chassis line card slot cover

CONNECTOR-KIT

Connector Kit

WS-CAC-3000W

Catalyst 6500 3000W AC power supply

SNI1934AYJ5

MEM-C6K-INTFL1GB

Internal 1G Compact Flash

GLC-SX-MMD 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm, DOM AGJ2202R89N
VS-F6K-PFC4 Cat 6k 80G Sys Daughter Board Sup2T PFC4 JAE221009F3
VS-SUP2T-10G Catalyst 6500 Supervisor Engine 2T Baseboard JAE2202009S
GLC-SX-MMD 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm, DOM AGJ2202R8AD
WS-C6509-E Catalyst 6500 Enhanced 9-slot chassis,14RU,no PS,no Fan Tray SMC2147000W
WS-C6509-E-FAN Catalyst 6509-E Chassis Fan Tray DCH2140007A
MEM-C6K-INTFL1GB Internal 1G Compact Flash

GLC-SX-MMD 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm, DOM AGJ2202R2UJ
S2TAEK9N-15401SY Cisco CAT6000-VS-S2T I0S ADVANCED ENTERPRISE SERVICES NPE

SFP-10G-SR 10GBASE-SR SFP Module FNS22120M0OX
MEM-SUP2T-2GB Catalyst 6500 2GB memory for Sup2T and Sup2TXL

GLC-SX-MMD 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm, DOM AGJ2202R2UH
VS-S2T-10G Cat 6500 Sup 2T with 2 x 10GbE and 3 x 1GbE with MSFC5 PFC4

SFP-10G-SR 10GBASE-SR SFP Module FNS22120M1C
SFP-10G-SR 10GBASE-SR SFP Module FNS22120MON
VS-F6K-PFC4 Cat 6k 80G Sys Daughter Board Sup2T PFC4 JAE22070743
GLC-SX-MMD 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm, DOM AGJ2202R2UR
SFP-10G-SR 10GBASE-SR SFP Module FNS22120M1K
CAB-AC-2500W-INT Power Cord, 250Vac 16A, INTL

VS-F6K-PFC4 Cat 6k 80G Sys Daughter Board Sup2T PFC4 JAE2214009D

WS-CAC-3000W

Catalyst 6500 3000W AC power supply

SNI1934AYB4

WS-X6K-SLOT-CVR-E

Catalyst 6500 Enhanced chassis line card slot cover

C6800-8P10G

Catalyst 6800 8 port 10GE with integrated DFC4

JAE2212075P

CONNECTOR-KIT

Connector Kit

MEM-SUP2T-2GB

Catalyst 6500 2GB memory for Sup2T and Sup2TXL

WS-CAC-3000W

Catalyst 6500 3000W AC power supply

SNI1934AYJ2

SFP-10G-SR 10GBASE-SR SFP Module FNS22120M12
VS-S2T-10G Cat 6500 Sup 2T with 2 x 10GbE and 3 x 1GbE with MSFC5 PFC4

VS-SUP2T-10G Catalyst 6500 Supervisor Engine 2T Baseboard JAE2214018A
MEM-C6K-INTFL1GB Internal 1G Compact Flash

VS-SUP2T-10G Catalyst 6500 Supervisor Engine 2T Baseboard JAE22100059
GLC-SX-MMD 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm, DOM AGJ2202R2UT
WS-SVC-ASA-SM1-K9= AASA Service Module for Catalyst 6500 JAE2147075B

N N e T R R S L R N e e e N e e e e e e e e e e e N e G R N R R R R R
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ASA5500-ENCR-K9 ASA 5500 Strong Encryption License (3DES/AES) 1
SF-ASA-X-9.1-K8 ASA 9.1 Software image for ASA 5500-X Series,5585-X & ASA-SM 1
MEM-C6K-APP-24GB Cat6500 24GB Service Module Memory 1
SF-ASASM-ASDM-6.5 ASDM Software 6.5 for Catalyst 6500-E ASASM 1
WS-SVC-ASA-SM1-K9= AASA Service Module for Catalyst 6500 JAE220904Y3 1
ASA5500-ENCR-K9 ASA 5500 Strong Encryption License (3DES/AES) 1
SF-ASA-X-9.1-K8 ASA 9.1 Software image for ASA 5500-X Series,5585-X & ASA-SM 1
MEM-C6K-APP-24GB Cat6500 24GB Service Module Memory 1
SF-ASASM-ASDM-6.5 ASDM Software 6.5 for Catalyst 6500-E ASASM 1
WS-C3850-48PW-S Cisco Catalyst 3850 Series 48 10/100/1000Mbps data PoE+ FCW2135D15X 1
WS-C3850-48PW-S 10 Gigabit Ethernet SFP+-based models

WS-C3850-48PW-S Stackable with AC power supply 1 RU, LAN Base feature set
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